Position

Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)

Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)

Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)

Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Family And
College District Consumer Studies

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Family And
College District Consumer Studies

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Family And
College District Consumer Studies

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Family And
College District Consumer Studies

Total Wages

$40,168

$24,510

$22,336

$19,135

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$3,314
$980

$0

$765



