Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Family And Consumer Studies	\$40,168	\$3,314
Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Family And Consumer Studies	\$24,510	\$980
Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Family And Consumer Studies	\$22,336	\$0
Adj Family & Consumer (Lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Family And Consumer Studies	\$19,135	\$765